
Uur- en datarooster conditiezwemmen  volwassenen 2022 

Meer info:                                                       E-mail:  Olympialaan 10 
www.lago.be/sint-truiden                                             waiwai.sint-truiden@lago.be 3800 Sint-Truiden 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week van 28 nov tot 4 dec is inhaalweek.  

 

Conditiezwemmen  

Dag Uur 

Dinsdag 
19.30 - 20.30 

20.30 - 21.30 

Datarooster 
conditiezwemmen 

Dinsdag 

13/sep 

20/sep 

27/sep 

4/okt 

11/okt 

18/okt 

25/nov 

1/nov 

8/jun 

15/nov 

22/nov 

29/nov 

http://www.lago.be/sint-truiden

